

District One Department of California Veterans of Foreign Wars of the United States



68th Annual Mass Installation Michael A. Monsoor VFW Post 2082 Saturday, May 10, 2025

Post/Ship/Auxiliary #:

Please check the appropriate box

Post/Ship will participate in the District Mass Installation of Post Officers.

Auxiliary will Participate in the District Mass Installation of Auxiliary Officers

Enclosed is a check for the \$15.00 fee for each Post or Auxiliary. \$30.00 for both Post and Auxiliary

Make Checks payable to "VFW District One" and in the memo bottom left of check state "Post/Aux Mass Install"

Please mail this form and check to:

Jerry Koehmlein c/o Mass Install 1951 47th Street SPC 167 San Diego, CA 92102-1377